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SE36164/2018 Norrlands Guidens Payback Irsk Setter Prytz, Kristian AK1

NO62354/20 Vinterberget's Mipha Breton Leknes, Nils Morten AK1

NO36340/17 Rypleja's Lago Breton Sollid, Henning Marius AK1

NO50375/20 Sako's Ciao Bello Vorstehhund Korthåret Brekke, Simen Viker AK1

NO37855/19 Jøtulhåggets Baron av Viroas Engelsk Setter Nystad, Lill AK1

NO58409/18 Gullelvas BOSSE Pointer Nilssen, Eva AK1

NO47446/19 SO Perle Irsk Setter Johansen, Stig AK1

NO57437/19 Lyngklumpens MT Flax Irsk Setter Endresen, Niclas AK1

NO45632/18 WintherRypa's Ziva Breton Benjaminsen, Thea AK1

SE36166/2018 Norrlands Guidens Powder Irsk Setter Robertsen, Roy AK1

NO40941/20 FS-Racing Fame Engelsk Setter Arnesen, Kai-morten AK1

NO58406/18 Gullelvas Bjørk Pointer Møllnes, Jim Herulf Johansen AK1

NO49589/19 Dijk Breton Knutsen, Tommy AK1

NO42476/18 Kruttønna's HagleHilda at C Breton Lundgård-Nolte, Ingvild Vassbotn AK1

NO56179/20 Storlifjellets DN A Selma Pointer Storelv, Steinar K. Nordheim AK1

NO36666/17 Mårhaugens Sisi Viktoria Engelsk Setter Hjelle, Odd Harry AK1

FI28325/19 Taigalinnun Ardbeg The Dog Irsk Setter Sollid, Torgrim AK2

NO44360/19 Tromsørypa's VR Una Breton Skjæran, Per Johnny AK2

NO55140/17 Ørntuas L Luminara Unduli Pointer Samuelsberg, Tommy Johansen AK2

NO32595/19 Folgefonna's Nigo Engelsk Setter Frenning, Ingrid AK2

NO56179/20 Storlifjellets DN A Selma Pointer Storelv, Steinar K. Nordheim AK2

NO59804/20 Rypleja's CN Nova Breton Skjæran, Per Johnny AK2

NO58406/18 Gullelvas Bjørk Pointer Møllnes, Jim Herulf Johansen AK2

NO36717/19 Devdis av Brandsegg Søndre Vorstehhund Strihåret Mikalsen, Rune AK2

NO49589/19 Dijk Breton Knutsen, Tommy AK2

SE36166/2018 Norrlands Guidens Powder Irsk Setter Robertsen, Roy AK2

NO36340/17 Rypleja's Lago Breton Sollid, Henning Marius AK2

NO47446/19 SO Perle Irsk Setter Johansen, Stig AK2

NO36666/17 Mårhaugens Sisi Viktoria Engelsk Setter Hjelle, Odd Harry AK2

NO62354/20 Vinterberget's Mipha Breton Leknes, Nils Morten AK2

NO32948/20 Berkjestølen's Arami Engelsk Setter Friis, Pål AK2

NO45632/18 WintherRypa's Ziva Breton Benjaminsen, Thea AK2

NO58409/18 Gullelvas BOSSE Pointer Nilssen, Eva AK2

NO50375/20 Sako's Ciao Bello Vorstehhund Korthåret Brekke, Simen Viker AK2

NO57437/19 Lyngklumpens MT Flax Irsk Setter Endresen, Niclas AK2

NO37855/19 Jøtulhåggets Baron av Viroas Engelsk Setter Nystad, Lill AK2

SE36164/2018 Norrlands Guidens Payback Irsk Setter Prytz, Kristian AK2

NO36427/15 Maestro Irsk Setter Friis, Anniken AK2

NO42476/18 Kruttønna's HagleHilda at C Breton Lundgård-Nolte, Ingvild Vassbotn AK2
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NO42560/22 Bergsteggens BL Lady Bess Pointer Samuelsberg, Tommy Johansen UK1

NO42449/21 " U S " Toya Irsk Setter Granheim, Jørgen Nymo UK1

SE32189/2021 Belger Du Nord Rb-Hero Pointer Bakkehaug, Trond Arild UK1

NO33787/22 Sazzarypa's Arran Irsk Setter Frenning, Ingrid UK1

CLP/POI/11917 Kastor z Dubskych lesu Pointer Strandskog, Rune UK1

NO42475/21 " U S " Alpha Irsk Setter Granheim, Jørgen Nymo UK1

NO39117/21 Vatnlia's Vici Irsk Setter Hansen, Bjørn Hugo UK1

NO37589/21 Friøras Fw Kaizer Gordon Setter Karisari, Vebjørn UK1

NO35819/22 Sølenriket's E- Sam Pointer Karlsen, Christer UK1

NO58015/21 Z-Suh Irsk Setter Berger, Øivind UK1

NO62429/21 Itza's Nicco Vorstehhund Korthåret Johansen, Jan Tore UK1

NO40072/22 Neverbuas OK IPA Engelsk Setter Kristoffersen, Ørjan UK1

NO42208/21 Høgdalia's JLK Ella Vorstehhund Korthåret Knoph,Gunnar UK1

FI28974/21 Linturannan Black Jiehkki Gordon Setter Heimstad, Camilla Furås UK1

NO42555/22 Bergsteggens BL Felix Pointer Bakkehaug, Trond Arild UK1

NO42127/21 Rypdokken's Leia Irsk Setter Øye, Lene Emilie UK1

NO43949/22 Jimsrypa's Diaz Pointer Ingebrigtsen, Ole Espen UK2

NO42208/21 Høgdalia's JLK Ella Vorstehhund Korthåret Knoph,Gunnar UK2

CLP/POI/11917 Kastor z Dubskych lesu Pointer Strandskog, Rune UK2

NO41567/21 Nor av Frydentopp Engelsk Setter Kvernmo, Stig UK2

NO42555/22 Bergsteggens BL Felix Pointer Bakkehaug, Trond Arild UK2

NO51847/21 Bjørklitoppens Wilma Gordon Setter Rønneberg, Jon Rune UK2

SE32189/2021 Belger Du Nord Rb-Hero Pointer Bakkehaug, Trond Arild UK2

NO51846/21 Bjørklitoppens Tilla Gordon Setter Andersen Sverre UK2

NO37589/21 Friøras Fw Kaizer Gordon Setter Karisari, Vebjørn UK2

NO39117/21 Vatnlia's Vici Irsk Setter Hansen, Bjørn Hugo UK2

NO43944/22 Jimsrypa's Vie Pointer Theodorsen, Jim Tomas UK2

NO51848/21 Bjørklitoppens Freia Gordon Setter Berntsen, Thomas UK2

NO42127/21 Rypdokken's Leia Irsk Setter Øye, Lene Emilie UK2

NO42560/22 Bergsteggens BL Lady Bess Pointer Samuelsberg, Tommy Johansen UK2

FI28974/21 Linturannan Black Jiehkki Gordon Setter Heimstad, Camilla Furås UK2

NO68622/21 Karacanis Safari Pointer Krogh, Anne Maj UK2

NO33788/22 Sazzarypa's Ei Gåte T Irsk Setter Johnsen, Calle UK2

NO35819/22 Sølenriket's E- Sam Pointer Karlsen, Christer UK2

NO40072/22 Neverbuas OK IPA Engelsk Setter Kristoffersen, Ørjan UK2

NO39823/21 Rakkelhanan's E-Sjarm Breton Krasniqi, Elvir UK2

NO56183/20 Storlifjellets DN A Anton Pointer Nordin, Said VK

NO48710/16 Kvernmolia's Tirich Mir Engelsk Setter Kvernmo, Stig VK

NO38719/15 Sollidalens C Odin Pointer Ditlefsen, Wiggo A VK
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NO36005/19 Jimsrypa's Tiffy Pointer Theodorsen, Jim Tomas VK

NO40428/19 Storskartinden's B Itza Pointer Krogh, Anne Maj VK

FI28325/19 Taigalinnun Ardbeg The Dog Irsk Setter Sollid, Knut VK

NO36003/19 Jimsrypa's iMac Pointer Ingebrigtsen, Ole Espen VK

NO33200/18 Jokvanto's Lille-Bøtta Breton Landau Kurt VK

NO54315/18 Jimbalayas Selma Gordon Setter Leonhardsen, Egon VK

NO52024/14 Jimsrypa's Ios Pointer Ingebrigtsen, Ole Espen VK

NO35374/13 Tromsørypa's Pa Liz Breton Skjæran, Per Johnny VK

NO44544/15 Ørntuas J Mauk Pointer Henriksen, Stian VK

NO55855/16 Mici-maci's QP-Senja Irsk Setter Johnsen, Calle VK

NO36427/15 Maestro Irsk Setter Friis, Anniken VK

NO51435/19 Ørntuas M Saga Pointer Hoholm, Rune VK

NO49623/19 Bøtun's Cava Engelsk Setter Kristoffersen, Ørjan VK

NO37350/19 Sofietoppen's Skierri Pointer Bakland, Gunnstein VK

NO58051/17 Langsundets Tio Vorstehhund Korthåret Krasniqi Elvir VK

NO37038/18 Sollidalens D Wirri Pointer Pedersen, Øystein VK

NO40429/19 Storskartinden's B Sally Pointer Ditlefsen, Wiggo A VK

NO40430/19 Storskartinden's B Lira Pointer Henriksen, Stian VK

NO36341/17 Rypleja's CK Tarha Breton Skjæran, Per Johnny VK

NO45630/18 WintherRypa's Bjørk Breton Winther, Eivind VK

NO39483/18 " U S " Brunello Irsk Setter Melseth, Håkon VK

NO48715/16 Kvernmolia's Dixie Engelsk Setter Josefsen, Tom VK

NO39932/16 Bivdar av Brandsegg Søndre Vorstehhund Strihåret Mikalsen, Rune VK

NO45958/15 Orreskogen's Bri Breton Skjæran, Per Johnny VK

NO47454/19 SO Messi Irsk Setter Johansen, Tom VK

NO51113/15 Blåstøyten's Rbh Lihkku Gordon Setter Wang, Eilif-Arne VK

 
Dag 1: 61 påmeldt UK: 16 stk AK: 16 stk VK: 29 stk
Dag 2: 43 påmeldt UK: 20 stk AK: 23 stk


